ADVIFEX

COMPONENTI ELETTRONICI

Plug e jack DC

JACK DC MASCHIO 21,3MM
SPINA ALIMENTAZ.8819C 1.3/3.5TW
Codice Adimpex: GLP01345-R

P/N: 8819C 1.3/3.5 DCJ

ITEM NO.
8819A
88198
8819C
8819D
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Caratteristiche Tecniche:

Tipologia: Maschio

Configurazione: 21,3
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